
Himachal Pradesh University 
(NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) 

Department of Population Studies' 
Dated: 26.08.2022 

cOUNSELLING NOTICE 
The following candidates have been shortlisted for counselling to admission in M.A. Population 

Studies course for the session 2022-23. The counseling for admission will be held on 27.08.2022 from 
10.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. in the Department of Population Studies, Law Building, 3rd floor, H.P 
University, Summer Hill. Shimla-5. The list of candidates who have been called for counseling is as 
under: 

Reg No. Student Name_ Father Name 
Sita Ram Thakur 
Harfe Ram Thakur 
Sh Suneet Singh 
Kanhaiya Lal 
Kamal Raj 

S.No. 

Anshul Thakur 
Anurag Thakur 
Arti Devi 
Dimpal Kumar 
Dimple Kumari 
Himanshi Kaith 

Ishwari Mehta 
Kalpna Verma 
Lucky Thakur 

Madhu Bala 

242091365 
305886339 

965936884 
667898183 

610359010 
429098460 
838863274 

103732938 

Dimple Kaith 
Prakash Chand 
Karam Chand 
Fathe Singh 
Partap Singh 
Manoj Kumar Negi_ 
Chunni Lal 
Babu Ram 
Jeet Ram 

894669491 
T0. 294041853 
11. 514539344 
12. 738661681 

633826700 
14.262116792 
15.958702143 
16.124505232 

Manshi 
Mukesh Kumar 
Nitika 
Nitika Sharma 
Pavnish Thakur 

13. 

Naresh Kumar Thakur 
Kalam Singh 
Kameshwar Thakur 

Pooja 
17. 285987179 Priyanka Thakur 

18. Raghubir Singh Ganga Ram 
Ram Sawroop 

739645079 
19. Rajat Bhardwaj 

Ritu Kumari 
578265420 

20. 681518470 Banka Ram 
21. 7505496244 Sanam Chander Tamil Chhewang 
22. 879090221 Sanjay Kumar Daleep Kumar 
23. 943845569 Surender Kumar Lal Chand 
24. 249574858 Sushma Thakur Baldev Singh 
25. 214582575_ Vaijayant Madhav Thakur Bhupal Singh Thakur 
26. 850809776 Varun Sharma Dinesh Kumar 
27 
The above mentioned candidates are directed to report for the counselling along with 

their original documents in the Department of Population Studies, Law Building, 3d floor, H.P. 
University, Summer Hill, Shimla-5 on the date and time mentioned above. The Candidates are 
also directed to bring with them the printout of their online application form alongwith 
photocopies of the documents/testimonials for verification on the day of counseling. 

499251416 Vivek Kumar Rakesh Kumar 
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