## Himachal Pradesh University (NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University). 'Department of Population Studies'

Dated: 26.08.2022

## **COUNSELLING NOTICE**

The following candidates have been shortlisted for counselling to admission in M.A. Population Studies course for the session 2022-23. The counseling for admission will be held on 27.08.2022 from 10.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. in the Department of Population Studies, Law Building,  $3^{rd}$  floor, H.P. University, Summer Hill. Shimla-5. The list of candidates who have been called for counseling is as under:

S.No.	Reg No.	Student Name	Father Name
1.	242091365	Anshul Thakur	Sita Ram Thakur
2.	305886339	Anurag Thakur	Harfe Ram Thakur
3.	965936884	Arti Devi	Sh Suneet Singh
4.	667898183	Dimpal Kumar	Kanhaiya Lal
5.	610359010	Dimple Kumari	Kamal Raj
6.	429098460	Himanshi Kaith	Dimple Kaith
7.	838863274	Ishwari Mehta	Prakash Chand
8.	103732938	Kalpna Verma	Karam Chand
9.	894669491	Lucky Thakur	Fathe Singh
10.	294041853	Madhu Bala	Partap Singh
11.	514539344	Manshi	Manoj Kumar Negi
12.	738661681	Mukesh Kumar	Chunni Lal
13.	633826700	Nitika	Babu Ram
14.	262116792	Nitika Sharma	Jeet Ram
15.	958702143	Pavnish Thakur	Naresh Kumar Thakur
16.	124505232	Pooja	Kalam Singh
17.	285987179	Priyanka Thakur	Kameshwar Thakur
18.	739645079	Raghubir Singh	Ganga Ram
19.	578265420	Rajat Bhardwaj	Ram Sawroop
· 20.	681518470	Ritu Kumari	Banka Ram
21.	750549624	Sanam Chander	Tamil Chhewang
22.	879090221	Sanjay Kumar	Daleep Kumar
23.	943845569	Surender Kumar	Lal Chand
24.	249574858	Sushma Thakur	Baldev Singh
25.	214582575	Vaijayant Madhav Thakur	Bhupal Singh Thakur
26.	850809776	Varun Sharma	Dinesh Kumar
27.	499251416	Vivek Kumar	Rakesh Kumar

The above mentioned candidates are directed to report for the counselling along with their original documents in the Department of Population Studies, Law Building, 3<sup>rd</sup> floor, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-5 on the date and time mentioned above. The Candidates are also directed to bring with them the printout of their online application form alongwith photocopies of the documents/testimonials for verification on the day of counseling.

Chairperson Department of H.P. University, Shimla-5